[NO. [ICEBEAR Part NO.

[Chinese Name

[Description

|QTY

>—¢ 5 &)
- 2

—

; u .q‘ .
>4 -0 ¢
5 s

a
C)

s T
el

.y,
]

»

BRACKET FUEL TANK

1 |PMZz150-5N-A-001 |JHi%H S48 1
2 |PMZ150-5N-A-002 [iZ#%: HEX FLANGE BULT M6*12 1
3 |PMZ150-5N-A-003 |31ffi COVER,FVELSENOR 1
4  [PMZ150-5N-A-004 i f& s FUEI SENSOR 1
5  |PMZ150-5N-A-005 [JHi®f SEAL GASKET,FUEL SENSOR 1
6 |PMZ150-5N-A-006 |JH4H FUEL TANK 1
7  |PMZ150-5N-A-007 |4H FUEL TANK 1
8  |PMZ150-5N-A-008 |JH FUEL TUBE | 1
9  [PMZ150-5N-A-009 |4 ELASTICITY FASTENER 1
10 |PMZ150-5N-A-010 |JHZE FUEL LOW-TENSIONSWITCH 1
11 |PMZ150-5N-A-011 |JH4 FUEL TUBE Il 1
12 |PMZ150-5N-A-012 [yt k28 FUEL FILTER 1
13 |PMZ150-5N-A-013 |JH4 FUEL TUBE Il 1
14 |PMZ150-5N-A-014 |45 s R.FOOTREEST 1
15 |PMZ150-5N-A-015 |#4[& GASKET 1
16 |PMZ150-5N-A-016 |[JT 11494 SHAFT,FOOTREST 1
17 |PMZ150-5N-A-017 |JF 1144 SPLIT,PIN 1
18 |PMZ150-5N-A-018 [3Z4¢ BRACKET,R.FOOTREST 1
19 |PMZ150-5N-A-019 [#Z#% HEX FLANGE BULT M6*16 1
20 |PMZ150-5N-A-020 |42 MAIN FRAME 1
21 |PMZ150-5N-A-021 |FA43sidE SPRING,SIDE STAND 1
22 |PMZ150-5N-A-022 |H3EiZ4e BULT,SIDE STAND 1
23 |PMZ150-5N-A-023 |HL4% SIDE STAND 1
24 |PMZ150-5N-A-024 |JHIF8 A S 28 BRACKET,L. FOOTREST 1
25 |PMZ150-5N-A-025 |/ IS L. FOOTREST 1
26 |PMZ150-5N-A-026 [1Z#%: BULT,MAIN STAND M10*25 1
27 |PMZ150-5N-A-027 i)kl BUSH,MAIN STAND 1
28 |PMZ150-5N-A-028 |HLj¥gds SPRING,MAIN STAND 1
29 |PMZ150-5N-A-029 |H1#% MAIN STAND 1
30 |[PMZ150-5N-A-030 [#Z#%: HEX FLANGE BULT M6*30 1
31 |PMZ150-5N-A-031 |#% ik Bl CUSHION RUBBER,MAIN STAND 1
32 |PMZ150-5N-A-032 |HiVK RR.SHOCK ABSORBER 1




33 |PMZ150-5N-A-033 [MZ2E} LOCK NUT M10 1
34 |PMZ150-5N-A-034 [iZ#%: HEX FLANGE BULT M10*40 1
35 |PMZ150-5N-A-035 [iZ#4: HEX FLANGE BULT M8%*32 1
36 |PMZ150-5N-A-036 |)5 Ve 28 BRACKET,REAR FENDER 1
-
129 =
e
' } | I l 00
|
1 |PMZ150-5N-B-001 [HfEE SPEEDOMETER 1
2 |PMZ150-5N-B-002 |iZ#2 CRISSCROSS BUIT M4*12 1
3 |PMZ150-5N-B-003 |HFEZk SPEEDOMETER CABLE 1
4 |PMZ150-5N-B-004 |4HRt KEY 1
5 |PMZ150-5N-B-005 | [ 4 IGNITION SWITCH 1
6 |PMZ150-5N-B-006 |Hi[ 4748 BRACKET IGNITION SWITCH 1
7  |PMZ150-5N-B-007 [iZ#%: HEX FLANGE BULT M6*16 1
8 PMZ150-5N-B-008 |HZf% BULT,IGNITION SWITCH 1
9  |PMZ150-5N-B-009 |Mi W\ HORN 1
10 |PMZ150-5N-B-010 [#Z#%: HEX FLANGE BULT M6*12 1
11 |PMZ150-5N-B-011 [f&)E2s RECTIFIER 1
12 |PMZ150-5N-B-012 |&iE%E IGNITION COIL COMP 1
13 [PMZ150-5N-B-013 [IZ4% CRISSCROSS BUIT M5*20 1
14 |PMZ150-5N-B-014 /5 5h4k i 28 RELAY 1
15 [PMZ150-5N-B-015 [#Z4% HEX FLANGE BULT M6 1
16 |PMZ150-5N-B-016 |1k 7% C.D.I 1
17 |PMZ150-5N-B-017 |5 zh4kHi2s SINGING SPARKING RELAY 1
18 |PMZ150-5N-B-018 |Hijff BATTERY 1
19 |PMZ150-5N-B-019 |HijfiEH: BULT&NUT,BATTERY 1
20 |[PMZ150-5N-B-020 |5:£k HARNESS WIRE 1
21 |PMZ150-5N-B-021 |—#% RUSE 1




— : LA

1 |PMZ150-5N-C-001 |#Z#%: HEX FLANGE BULT M10*55 1
2 |PMZ150-5N-C-002 [#ZJik# BUSH 1
3 |PMZ150-5N-C-003 |KZhHL 48 SWING BRACKET,ENGINE 1
4  |PMZ150-5N-C-004 |5 X 248 SHAFT,SWING BRACKET 1
5  |PMZ150-5N-C-005 | 4itE Rt LOCK NUT M10 1
6 |PMZ150-5N-C-006 |#%Jik [l RUBBER,SWING BRACKET 1
7  |PMZ150-5N-C-007 |#Li R GAVGE,UIL SEAL 1
8  |PMZ150-5N-C-008 [#Z2A% PLUG,SPARK 1
9  |PMZ150-5N-C-009 |A&Zh#L ENGINE ASSY 1
10 |PMZ150-5N-C-010 |f4ii FASTENER,WASTE PIPE,GEAR BOX 1
11 |PMZ150-5N-C-011 [#Z4% nut,GRAR BOX 1
12 |PMZ150-5N-C-012 | FILTER,CUI.BOX 1
13 |PMZ150-5N-C-013 |75 #4 CLIP,DRAIN TUBE 1
14 |PMZ150-5N-C-014 [#Z4% BULT M6*40 1
15 |PMZ150-5N-C-015 |h##iZ4e MAIN STAND DEAD BLOCK 1
16 |PMZ150-5N-C-016 [#Z4% BULT, M6*12 1
17 |PMZ150-5N-C-017 |41 CLIP,CABLE, RR.BRAKE 1
18 |PMZ150-5N-C-018 |[#Z4%: HEX FLANGE BULT M6*22 1
19 |PMZ150-5N-C-019 |J3BhPA+T LEVER,ASSY,KICK STARTER 1
20 |[PMZ150-5N-C-020 |/ zh#HF STARTER 1




21 |PMZ150-5N-C-021 [iZ#%: BULT M6*16 1
22 |PMZ150-5N-C-022 |4i'ZhE s LOCK NUT M16 1
23 |PMZ150-5N-C-023 |RIZ = BRAKE BLOCK ASSY 1
24 |PMZ150-5N-C-024 |73 SPRING 1
25 |PMZ150-5N-C-025 | % CAMSHAFT,RR.BRAKE 1
26 |PMZ150-5N-C-026 |J5F-X 3248 SWING ARM,RR.BRAKE 1
27 |PMZ150-5N-C-027 |WZ&te BULT M6*32 1
28 |PMZ150-5N-C-028 |)5 #4NEl REAR RIM 1
29 |PMZ150-5N-C-029 |<[ 1M AIR VALVE 1
30 |PMZ150-5N-C-030 [J5%EhE REAR TYPE 120/70-12 1
31 |PMZ150-5N-C-031 [|#% iR #uEl INSULATOR 1
32 |PMZ150-5N-C-032 [iZ#4: HEX FLANGE NUT M6 1
33 |PMZ150-5N-C-033 | ASSY,PIPE IN 1
34 |PMZ150-5N-C-034 |40 FASTENER | 1
35 |PMZ150-5N-C-035 |fkiii#s CARBURETOY ASSY 1
36 |PMZ150-5N-C-036 |/ PIPE IN | 1
37 |PMZ150-5N-C-037 |F7N FASTENER,PIPE IN 1
38 |PMZ150-5N-C-038 |JHI& TRIPLE TUBE 1
39 |PMZ150-5N-C-039 | PIPE IN II 1
40 [PMZ150-5N-C-040 |JHiI& PIPE IN Il 1
41 |[PMZ150-5N-C-041 |33 SPRING, DRAIN TUBE 1
42 |PMZz150-5N-C-042 |JHIE PIPE IN Il 1
43 [PMZz150-5N-C-043 [JHI% PIPE IN Il 1
44 |PMZ150-5N-C-044 |JHIE PIPE IN Il 1
45 [PMZz150-5N-C-045 |70 FASTENER Il 1
46 |PMZ150-5N-C-046 |ZJE-RH1 WASTE PIPE,AIRCLEANER 1
47 |[PMz150-5N-C-047 |ZUEFFN FASTENER,WASTE PIPE,AIR CLEANER 1
48 |PMZ150-5N-C-048 |=JEE PLUG,WASTE PIPE,AIR CLEANER 1
49 [PMZ150-5N-C-049 |%5)E AIR CLEANER 1
50 |PMZ150-5N-C-050 |Z%JE4M AIR CLEANER CORE 1
51 |PMZ150-5N-C-051 |#Zf% BULT,AIR CLEANER CORE 1
52 |PMZ150-5N-C-052 |Z¥jE 28 BRACKET,COVER,AIR CLEANER 1
53 [PMZ150-5N-C-053 |Z5JEFN AIR CLEANER | 1
54 |[PMZ150-5N-C-054 [iZ#4: NUT M6 1
55 [PMZ150-5N-C-055 |F#N GASKET ®6 1
56 |PMZ150-5N-C-056 [iZ#4: SCREW,TAPPING,ST4.8*16 1
57 |PMZ150-5N-C-057 |3ZZ% BRACKET,AIR CLEANER II 1
58 |PMZ150-5N-C-058 [iZ#4: BULT M6*65 1
59 |PMZ150-5N-C-059 |/5#%BH5 rear tire 1

JE RN e rim 1
61 [PMZ150-5N-C-060 |i}S & AIR FILTER CONNECTION TUBE 1
62 |PMZ150-5N-C-061 | ¥iH"= CARBON TANK 1
63 |PMZ150-5N-C-062 | ViH"= BALANCE VALVE 1
64 |PMZ150-5N-C-063 | PIPE IN 1
65 |[PMZ150-5N-C-064 |JH% PIPE IN 1
66 |PMZ150-5N-C-065 |JHI& PIPE IN 1
67 |PMZ150-5N-C-066 |JHIE PIPE IN 1
68 |PMZ150-5N-C-067 |JHI& PIPE IN 1




69 |PMZ150-5N-C-068 |Z¥yE%k OIL SEPARATOR 1
70 |PMZ150-5N-C-069 |Z*yE4sk OIL SEPARATOR CONNECT AIR FILTER 1
71 |PMZ150-5N-C-070 |25 JENg X5 OIL SEPARATOR CONNECTION CYLINDER HE[1
72  |PMZ150-5N-C-071 |V PIPE IN 1
73 |PMZ150-5N-C-072 |=if THREE-PASS PIPE 1
74 |PMZ150-5N-C-073 |V PIPE IN 1
75 |PMZ150-5N-C-074 |/t R ONE-WAY VALVE 1
76 |PMZ150-5N-C-075 |JHIE PIPE IN 1
77 |PMZ150-5N-C-076 |JH% PIPE IN 1
10
. o~
- :97'.‘
6 813.':0; ‘.21
” 4
12.. 1576 "
1 f N |
e ) D
; ¥ a ¥
d 130 3 50
REEESRI # 5060 61 62 :35 g6 1 68 BI I
Y IR -
55C A :ﬂ (“l*& ' .
» \ *L
0 '
§
2
e o e —— i v e e e e s 1
2 |PMZ150-5N-D-002 [iE% HEX FLANG BULT M6*8 1
3 |PMZ150-5N-D-003 [iZf% HEX FLANG BULT M6*16 1
4  |PMZ150-5N-D-004 [iZ#% HEX FLANG NUT M5 1
5 |PMZz150-5N-D-005 | 545 FR.SIDE REFLECTOR 1
6 |PMZ150-5N-D-006 |Rij Ve Aif &8 FORWARD,FRFENDER 1
7 PMZ150-5N-D-007 |R7Vet s E ADORNMENT, FORWARD, FRFENDER 1
8  |PMZ150-5N-D-008 [iZf% SCREW TAPPING,ST4.2*12 1
9 PMZ150-5N-D-009 [l£%2 FLAKE 1




10 |PMZ150-5N-D-010 |[#Z%% SCREW TAPPING,ST4.8*16 1
11 |PMZ150-5N-D-011 [Tk FRONT PANEL 1
12 |PMZ150-5N-D-012 (2% SCREW TAPPING,ST4.0%12 1
13 |PMZ150-5N-D-013 [#Z%% GASKET 1
14 |PMZ150-5N-D-014 | Hij [ 27 2 DECORATLVE COVER,FRONT PANEL 1
15 |PMZ150-5N-D-015 [#Z#%: FLAKE WITH NUT M6 1
16 |PMZ150-5N-D-016 [#Z4% CRISSCROSS BULT M6*12 1
17 |PMZ150-5N-D-017 [#Z#%: CRISSCROSS BALL-SHAPE-BULT M6*16 1
18 [PMZ150-5N-D-018 |Fij &4 FORWARD,VPPER DECORATE 1
19 |PMZ150-5N-D-019 |Ji5 J/fi &5 BACKWARD,VPPER DECORATE 1
20 |PMZ150-5N-D-020 |ZEZEJEHK BOTTOM COVER 1
21 |PMZ150-5N-D-021 [iZ#%: HEX FLANG BULT M6*12 1
22 |PMZ150-5N-D-022 |iZ&#4 GASKET ®6 1
23 |PMZ150-5N-D-023 |®i#" = B CPPER INBOARD COVER 1
24 |PMZ150-5N-D-024 |WZ&#4 CRISSCROSS BULT M6*20 1
25 |PMZ150-5N-D-025 |5h53 OBSERVE COVER,VIN# 1
26 |PMZ150-5N-D-026 |Ri4/E Rk LOWER INBOARD COVER 1
27 |PMZz150-5N-D-027 |VEy 3% COVER,GASTANK | 1
28 |PMZ150-5N-D-028 |y JH1 I 75 S 28 BRACKET,COVER,GASTANK 1
29 [PMZ150-5N-D-029 |y3 1 14 LOCK,COVER,GASTANK 1
30 [PMZ150-5N-D-030 |F7N CLIP,LOCK 1
31 [PMZ150-5N-D-031 |£ili%% R.PROTECTING BAR 1
32 |PMZz150-5N-D-032 |Ail%& L.PROTECTING BAR 1
33 |PMZ150-5N-D-033 |JHIEsHR FOOTREST | 1
34 |PMZ150-5N-D-034 |45 R.RR.BOARDING 1
35 |PMZ150-5N-D-035 |/ g5 L.RR.BOARDING 1
36 |PMZ150-5N-D-036 |JHI4H25HK COVER,GASTANK I 1
37 |PMZz150-5N-D-037 {14 5 #s RR.SIDE REFLECTOR 1
38 |PMZ150-5N-D-038 |iZf% HEX FLANG NUT M6 1
39 |PMZ150-5N-D-039 [iZ#4: GASKET ®6 1
40 [PMZz150-5N-D-040 |Hiiffi5 COVER,BATTERY 1
41 |PMZ150-5N-D-041 |Ni INNER COVER SUNDRIS BOX 1
42 |PMZ150-5N-D-042 |84 SUNDRIS BOX 1
43 |PMZ150-5N-D-043 |{hih£85H OBSERVE COVER,CARBURETOR 1
44 [PMZ150-5N-D-044 |Ak#hm BRACKET,GEAT 1
45 [(PMZ150-5N-D-045 |[Ak#2m FIXING-BOARD,SEAT 1
46 |PMZ150-5N-D-046 |HZ2A% BOLT M6*80 1
47 |PMZ150-5N-D-047 |Ak#k SEAT 1
48 |PMZ150-5N-D-048 |HZ2A% CAPE NUT M6 1
49 |PMZ150-5N-D-049 |Ak#4 FIXING BOARD,SEAT LOCK 1
50 |[PMZ150-5N-D-050 [iZ#%: HEX FLANG BULT M6*20 1
51 |PMZ150-5N-D-051 |43 &4tk R. RR. DECORATIVE SHEET 1
52 |[PMZ150-5N-D-052 |Z= 3541k L. RR. DECORATIVE SHEET 1
53 |PMZ150-5N-D-053 ALy 155 OBSERVE COVER,AIPFILTER 1
54 |PMZ150-5N-D-054 |k 2k CABLE,SEAT 1
55 |PMZ150-5N-D-055 |4l CLIP,LOCK,SEAT 1
56 [PMZ150-5N-D-056 |AW a4 LOCK'SEAT 1
57 |PMZ150-5N-D-057 |32 BRACKET,CABLE,SEAT 1




58 |PMZ150-5N-D-058 |M#&% RR.VENTLLATION COVER 1
59 |PMZ150-5N-D-059 [#Zf4& CRISSCROSS BULT M6*30 1
60 |[PMZ150-5N-D-060 [MZ#s: LOCK NUT M6 1
61 |PMZ150-5N-D-061 |37 %2 BRACKET, TAILLIGHT | 1
62 |PMZ150-5N-D-062 |JZ4T TAILLIGHT 1
63 |PMZ150-5N-D-063 [iZf42 CRISSCROSS BULT M6*16 1
64 |PMZ150-5N-D-064 |47 7248 BRACKET, TAILLIGHT Il 1
65 [PMZ150-5N-D-065 |h#HHE 57 28 BRACKET,RR.LICENSE 1
66 |PMZ150-5N-D-066 |k] i BULB, RR. BTAKE LIGHT 1
67 |PMZ150-5N-D-067 |RIZE4T RR.BRAKE LIGHT 1
68 |PMZ150-5N-D-068 |fz i a8 s 28 SCREW TAPPING,ST3.0*40 1
69 |PMZ150-5N-D-069 |)5 &4tk LOWER,RR.DECORATIVE BAR 1
70 |PMZ150-5N-D-070 |J5 I 3tk VPPER,RR.DECORATIVE BAR 1
71 |PMZ150-5N-D-071 |% 14T R.RR. TURNING LIGHT 1
72 |PMZ150-5N-D-072 |iZ&#4% SCREW TAPPING ,ST4.0*8 1
73  |PMZ150-5N-D-073 |% 1A 4T L.RR. TURNING LIGHT 1
74 |PMZ150-5N-D-074 |WZ&#4 NUT M10 1
75 |PMZ150-5N-D-075 |4Tifl BULB,TURNING LIGHT 12V3W 1
76 |PMZ150-5N-D-076 |45 COVER,RR. RURNING LIGHT 1
77 |PMZ150-5N-D-077 |fa#kTF R. RR. HANDLE 1
78 |PMZ150-5N-D-078 |J5#kTF L. RR. HANDLE 1
79 |PMZ150-5N-D-079 |FETy BACKREST 1
80 |PMZ150-5N-D-080 |J5Fe22 REAR TAILSTOCK 1
81 [PMz150-5N-D-081 |j5 etk b6 fender 1
82 [PMz150-5N-D-082 |jG Ttk RR.FENDER 1
o TP o
f‘ :;Q;,JO //)
@ ?’( 9888 U emm=mmme?%
: - @Or=1 - s ]
— @ Qb,}\\ 11 ﬂ..§
o L
o O;:OHO L . |
gfoo OO0 ; : i z
7 0% (
s
1 |PMZ150-5N-E-001 |#Z4%: HEX FLANGEV BULT M6*16 1
2 |PMZ150-5N-E-002 |X4T 3724 BRACKET,HEAD LIGHT | 1
3 |PMZ150-5N-E-003 [ K472 BRACKET,HEAD LIGHT Il 1
4  |PMZ150-5N-E-004 |#2A% NUT,M8 1
5  |PMZ150-5N-E-005 [#Z#%: BOLT,M8*40 1




6 |PMZ150-5N-E-006 |[#%EHR FIXTNG BOARD 1
7  |PMZ150-5N-E-007 |#Fy ELASTICITY GASKET 1
8 |PMZ150-5N-E-008 |iZf4 CRISS CROSS BUVIT M*16 1
9  |PMZ150-5N-E-009 | KT HEAD LIGHT 1
10 |PMZ150-5N-E-010 [T Y BULB,HEAD LIGHT 12V35W 1
11 |PMZ150-5N-E-011 |4 B RS GLASS,HEAD LIGHT 1
12 |PMZ150-5N-E-012 | KT Wi REFLECTOR,HEAD LIGHT 1
13 |PMZ150-5N-E-013 [ K4THE RVBBER GASKET 1
14 |PMZ150-5N-E-014 | K4T FASTENER, HEAD LIGHT 1
15 |[PMZ150-5N-E-015 |4 /8 CAP,HEAD LIGHT 1
16 |PMZ150-5N-E-016 [#Z24% HEX FLANGE BULT M8%*38 1
17 [PMZ150-5N-E-017 |41 %€ %2 ~# [UPPER HOLDER,STEERING HANDLE 1
18 |PMZ150-5N-E-018 /54 L.RR.MIRROR 1
19 |PMZ150-5N-E-019 |J5fi4s R.RR.MIRROR 1
20 |PMZ150-5N-E-020 [WZ#4 NUT ,RR.MIRROR 1
21 |PMZ150-5N-E-021 |AE4ETF L.HANDLE BAR 1
22 |PMZ150-5N-E-022 [Wi[TIRE THROOTLE GRIP 1
23 |PMZ150-5N-E-023 |AEJT% L.SWITCH ASSY 1
24 |PMZ150-5N-E-024 |#[E RUBBE GASKET 1
25 |PMZ150-5N-E-025 |h2f% CRISS CROSS BULT M5%22 1
26 |PMZ150-5N-E-026 |WZ#4 CRISS CROSS BULT M5*35 1
27 |PMZ150-5N-E-027 |{EF L.BRAKE LEVER 1
28 |PMZ150-5N-E-028 |WZ4 BULT,L. HANDLEBAR M6*30 1
29 |PMZ150-5N-E-029 |3 Z¢ GASKET6 1
30 |PMZ150-5N-E-030 |iZf% NUT M6 1
31 |PMZ150-5N-E-031 |#Z4%k RR.BRAKE CABLE 1
32 |PMZ150-5N-E-032 |iZf% HEX BULT M6*20 1
33 |PMZ150-5N-E-033 |75 [F 5E JE HOLDER. RR. BRAKE 1
34 |PMZ150-5N-E-034 |17 [ 5 s RACKET, RR. BRAKE 1
35 |PMZ150-5N-E-035 |ZIZ4F3¢ SWITCH, REAR BRAKE 1
36 |PMZ150-5N-E-036 |F-4[H 5 )86 55 |STEERING HANDLE 1
37 |PMZ150-5N-E-037 |iZfe SCREW,TAPPING ST3.8*8 1
38 |PMZ150-5N-E-038 |iZf% HEX FLANGE BLT M6 1
39 |PMZ150-5N-E-039 |#%[a)4T L. FR. TVRNINGLIGHT 1
40 [PMZz150-5N-E-040 |#%:[A)4T R. FR. TVRNINGLIGHT 1
41 |PMZ150-5N-E-041 [/T70 BULB,TVRNING LIGHT 12V10W 1
42 |PMZ150-5N-E-042 |#&ja4T 47 28 COVER, FRTVRNING LIGHT 1
43 |PMZ150-5N-E-043 [fZf% HEX FLANGE BULT M10*50 1
44 [PMZ150-5N-E-044 | f7 CONCAVE BUSH 1
45 |PMZ150-5N-E-045 |hZt4 LOCK NUT M10 1
46 |PMZz150-5N-E-046 |f°FJss LOWERHOLDER,STEERING HANDLE 1
47 |PMZ150-5N-E-047 [iZ24% HEX FLANGE BULT M8*12 1
48 [PMZz150-5N-E-048 [f°FJss BRACKET,STEERING HANDLE 1
49 |PMZ150-5N-E-049 |4W i 7 DIECES SET 1
50 |[PMZ150-5N-E-050 | FEXHR STEERING ASSY 1
51 |[PMZ150-5N-E-051 [#Z#%: HEX FLANGE BULT M8*40 1
52 |PMZ150-5N-E-052 |ZF BRACKET, SPEED CABLE 1
53 |PMZ150-5N-E-053 [|JijE L. FR. SHOCK ABSORBER 1




54 |PMZ150-5N-E-054 |JijE R. FR. SHOCK ABSORBER 1
55 |PMZ150-5N-E-055 |%£k3% CLIP, FR. BRAKE TUBE 1
56 |PMZ150-5N-E-056 [iZ#: HEX FLANGE BULT M6*12 1
57 |PMZ150-5N-E-057 |MZA% BULT, COUNTER 1
58 |PMZ150-5N-E-058 |4 iH 2% COUNTER 1
59 |PMZ150-5N-E-059 |JHi3t SEAL GASKET | 1
60 |PMZ150-5N-E-060 |JHidt BEARINGS 6201 1
61 |PMZ150-5N-E-061 |JHi3t SPACER, AXLE, FR. WHEEL 1
62 |PMZ150-5N-E-062 |JiE} SEAL GASKER I 1
63 |PMZ150-5N-E-063 [#fE&E SPACER, FR. WHEEL 1
64 |PMZ150-5N-E-064 [iZ#: LOCK NUT M12 1
65 |PMZ150-5N-E-065 | %& % AXLE, FR. WHEEL 12*220 1
66 |PMZ150-5N-E-066 |%&Hi FRONT TYRE 12/70-20 1
67 |PMZ150-5N-E-067 | [1HE AIR VALVE 1
68 |PMZ150-5N-E-068 |Hij%E4M P&l FRONT RTM 1
69 |[PMZ150-5N-E-069 | Al A% FRONT BRAKE DISK 1
70 |PMZ150-5N-E-070 |WZ4 BULT, FR. BRAKE DISK M8%*25 1
71 |PMZ150-5N-E-071 |GF=R R. SWITCH ASSY 1
72 |PMZ150-5N-E-072 |Vl 14k THROTTLE CABLE 1
73  |PMZ150-5N-E-073 |RIZETF-HH R. BRAKE LEVER 1
74 |PMZ150-5N-E-074 |M2#4% LOCK NUT M6 1
75 |PMZ150-5N-E-075 [iZ#%: BULT, R. BRAKE LEVER M6*35 1
76 |PMZ150-5N-E-076 |4 JF2= SWITCH, R. BRAKE 1
77 |PMZ150-5N-E-077 [iZ#%: BULT,SWITCH,FR.BRAKE 1
78 |PMZ150-5N-E-078 | AEAl FRHYDRAULIC BRAKE ASSY 1
79 |PMZ150-5N-E-079 [iZ#%: HEX FLANGE BULT M8*30 1
80 [PMZz150-5N-E-080 |RiHER] T4 BRAKE SHOE, FR. HYDRAULIC BAKE 1




1 ieaou-o-i—UUL AT i v .
2 PMZ150-5N-F-002 |#[E MUFFLER GASKET 1
3 PMZ150-5N-F-003 [#ZiF GASKET ®8 1
4 |PMZ150-5N-F-004 |3 ELASTICITY GASKET ®8 1
5  |PMZ150-5N-F-005 |WZ&t4 HEX FLANGE BULT M8*60 1
6 |PMZ150-5N-F-006 |WZfe HEX FLANGE BULT M*50 1
7  |PMZ150-5N-F-007 |WZ&#t4& HEX FLANGE BULT M6*10 1
8  [PMZz150-5N-F-008 | ELASTICITY GASKET ®6 1
9  |PMZ150-5N-F-009 [31ifi=s DECORATIVE BOARD MVFFLER 1
10 |PMZ150-5N-F-010 [#Z4%: ASBESTOS GASKET ®6 1
11 |PMZ150-5N-F-011 [} & 2% MUFFLER 1




